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District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
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Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

MEXIC
O

4s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

37.00 -
40.00

38.00 -
39.00

MEXIC
O

5s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

occasio
nal
lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
35.00

33.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

6s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
23.00

21.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

6s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
23.00

21.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

8s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
14.00

13.00 -
13.00

MEXIC
O

9s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE -
Organic

01/10/2
024

42.75 -
43.75

MEXIC
O

8s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE -
Organic

01/10/2
024

42.75 -
43.75

MEXIC
O

9s N LIGHT. SLIGHTLY
HIGHER.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.


